

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20767 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01 / 2 008 in MF A No. 8544 /2007 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E)

SPL.LA N D ACQU I S I T I O N OFF IC E R

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

K A R I G O W D A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FIN A L D I S P O S A L)

W I T H S L P(C) NO. 21730 of 2008

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 3971- 3972 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and office report)

W I T H S L P(C) NO.31179 / 2008 (With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.
documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO.7293 / 2009

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M : HON' B L E M R. JUST IC E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.

Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shantha Kr. Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Harish Hebban, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 5.5.2009. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed

by then.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar