

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20767/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in MFA No. 8544/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPL.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARIGOWDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10393 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 15773 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21730 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31169 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3971-3972 of 2009

(With appln.9s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 7293 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 9875 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shantha Kr.Mahale,Adv.

Mr. Harish Hebbar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA(M.S. Negi)
Court Master